Monday
SUMMER (TERMS 1 & 4)

Period O
Roll Call

Assembly

Period 1
Period 2
Recess
Period 3
Lunch
Period 4

8:00am
9:00am
9:10am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am

12:00pm

1:00pm
1:30pm

End of School Day 2:30pm

Tuesday

Period O
Roll Call
Period 1
Period 2
Recess

Period 3
Period 4
Lunch

Period 5

7:50am
8:50am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

End of School Day 3:00pm

Thursday

Period O
Roll Call
Period 1
Period 2
Recess

Period 3
Period 4
Lunch

Period 5

7:50am
8:50am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

Period O
Roll Call
Period 1
Period 2
Recess

BELL TIMES
Cardiff High School

Monday
WINTER (TERM 2 & TERM 3)

Assembly

Period 3
Lunch
Period 4

End of School Day

8:00am
9:00am
9:10am
10:10am
11:10am
11:40am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:30pm

Wednesday

Period O
Roll Call
Period 1
Period 2
Recess
Period 3
Lunch
Sport

End of School Day

Period O
Roll Call
Period 1
Period 2
Recess

Period 3
Period 4
Lunch

Period 5

Friday

SPORT DAY

7:50am
8:50am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
12:50pm
2:30pm

7:50am
8:50am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

End of School Day 3:00pm

End of School Day 3:00pm




