## BELL TIMES

### Cardiff High School

#### Monday SUMMER (TERMS 1 & 4)

Period 0	8:00am
Roll Call	9:00am
Assembly	9:10am
Period 1	9:30am
Period 2	10:30am
Recess	11:30am
Period 3	12:00pm
Lunch	1:00pm
Period 4	1:30pm
End of School Day	2:30pm

# Monday WINTER (TERM 2 & TERM 3)

Period 0	8:00am
Roll Call	9:00am
Period 1	9:10am
Period 2	10:10am
Recess	11:10am
Assembly	11:40am
Period 3	12:00pm
Lunch	1:00pm
Period 4	1:30pm
End of School Day	2:30pm

#### Tuesday

Period 0	7:50am
Roll Call	8:50am
Period 1	9:00am
Period 2	10:00am
Recess	11:00am
Period 3	11:30am
Period 4	12:30pm
Lunch	1:30pm
Period 5	2:00pm
End of School Day	3:00pm

### Wednesday

**SPORT DAY** 

Period 0	7:50am
Roll Call	8:50am
Period 1	9:00am
Period 2	10:00am
Recess	11:00am
Period 3	11:30am
Lunch	12:30pm
Sport	12:50pm
End of School Day	2:30pm

#### **Thursday**

Period 0	7:50am
Roll Call	8:50am
Period 1	9:00am
Period 2	10:00am
Recess	11:00am
Period 3	11:30am
Period 4	12:30pm
Lunch	1:30pm
Period 5	2:00pm
End of School Day	3:00pm

#### Friday

Period 0	7:50am
Roll Call	8:50am
Period 1	9:00am
Period 2	10:00am
Recess	11:00am
Period 3	11:30am
Period 4	12:30pm
Lunch	1:30pm
Period 5	2:00pm
End of School Day	3:00pm